Sunday, March 5 - Shotgun 3:00 - Dinner 5:30
Friday, March 24 - Shotgun 4:30 - Dinner 7:00
Sunday, April 16 - Shotgun 3:00 - Dinner 5:30
Friday, May 12 - Shotgun 5:00 - Dinner 7:30
Sunday, May 21 - Shotgun 3:00 - Dinner 5:30
Friday, June 9 - Shotgun 5:00 - Dinner 7:30
Sunday, June 18 - Shotgun 3:00 - Dinner 5:30
Friday, July 14 - Shotgun 5:00 - Dinner 7:30
Sunday, July 23 - Shotgun - 3:00 - Dinner 5:30
Friday, August 4 - Shotgun 5:00 - Dinner 7:30
Sunday, August 20 - Shotgun 3:00 - Dinner 5:30
Friday, September 8 - Shotgun 5:00 - Dinner 7:30
Sunday, September 17 - Shotgun 3:00 - Dinner 5:30
Friday, October 13 - Shotgun 4:00 - Dinner 6:30
Sunday, October 22 - Shotgun 3:00 - Dinner 5:30

Dates are subject to change

1298 UNIVERSITY PARKWAY - BLYTHEWOOD, SC 29016 - 803.714.2620
COBBLESTONEPARKGOLFCLUB.COM



